
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Contract No & Date Name of Contractor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11539-1/22-2550 ADL Discover C-180 Bluetooth Headphone. Limited 13.11.2018 Single 20.11.2018 3 Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7470 73125.00 3-4days

Tender No.242 CPPP 10.10.2018 Two 31.10.2018 5 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1598 1559960.00 4weeks

Tender No.242 Workstations with 96GB RAM & Monitor with DP/DVI ports. CPPP 10.10.2018 Two 31.10.2018 5 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1597 4365120.00 4weeks

Tender No.242 Virtual Reality Components, HTC VIVE Business Edition. CPPP 10.10.2018 Two 31.10.2018 5 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1599 249332.00 4weeks

11607/22-1982 Rapid SSL Wildcard Certificate. Limited 27.11.2018 Single 07.12.2018 3 Nil Yes CDAC/L18/7472 19800.00 2weeks

New Delhi.

11539-2/22-2550 Laptop Sack Bags. Limited 07.12.2018 Single 14.12.2018 3 Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7473 165000.00

11418/06-5089 CPPP 20.11.2018 Two 03.12.2018 2 Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7474 417700.00 4-6weeks

11548/22-2547 Programmers, Cables, Debug Cables for Server. CPPP 27.11.2018 Two 10.12.2018 2 Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7475 213970.00 3-4weeks

Tender No.246 CPPP 23.10.2018 Two 05.11.2018 1 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1603 16926510.00

Network for NTPC.
Tender No.240 HPC Cluster, Storage, Interconnect, Software tools for ICAR CPPP 03.10.2018 Two 31.10.2018 5 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1604 46259703.00 12-14weeks

Tender No.241 CPPP 11.10.2018 Two 12.11.2018 34 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1600 6006224.00 2weeks
shipment of servers. with 3 year warranty.

Tender No.241 Comprehensive AMC with O&M ,Manpower cost. CPPP 11.10.2018 Two 12.11.2018 34 Nil Yes CDBG/L18/1601 28720489.00

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during December- 2018 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-

Mode of Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
( Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified 
after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Value of 
Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

M/s.Benchmark Solutions, Image Gifty. M/s.Nextstep.,Pune.
M/s.Nextstep.

NVIDIA Quadro GP100 & NVIDIA Quadro P5000. M/s.Cache Technologies, Cybernet IT, M/s.Micropoint Computers Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai.
M/s.General Technologies, Micropoint Comp.,

M/s.Netweb Technologies.
M/s.Cache Technologies, Cybernet IT, M/s.General Technologies.,Mumbai.
M/s.General Technologies, Micropoint Comp.,

M/s.Netweb Technologies.
M/s.Cache Technologies, Cybernet IT, M/s.Cache Technologies., New Delhi.
M/s.General Technologies, Micropoint Comp.,
M/s.Netweb Technologies.
M/s.JNR Management Resources,Adweb Tech M/s.JNR Management Resources Pvt.Ltd.,

M/s.Comodo Certauth (I) Services.

M/s.Apsara Bag Depot., Deva Bags & Caps. M/s.Deva Bags & Caps., Pune.
M/s.Ghone Brothers.

Apple MacBook Pro2018 with Accessories. M/s.Inmac Computers Pvt.Ltd. M/s.Inmac Computers Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai.
M/s.Indiweb Holidings Pvt.Ltd.

M/s.Component Square, Indus Technologies. M/s.Component Square.,Mumbai.

Service Agency for setting up & Operation of Telemedicine M/s.DCL Software Ltd.,Chennai. M/s.DCL Software Ltd.,Chennai.

M/s.Netweb Technologies, Concept Info Tech., M/s.Netweb Technologies.,Faridabad.
M/s.Dell International services, Locuz Ent.,
M/s.Micropoint Computers.

Supply ,Installation-16KVA Module APC UPS, Batterys. M/s.Orbit Techsol, Nirvaa Solutions, Netcon M/s.Nirvaa Solutions Pvt.Ltd.,Navi Mumbai.
M/s.Nikom Infrasolutions.
M/s.Orbit Techsol, Nirvaa Solutions, Netcon M/s.Nirvaa Solutions Pvt.Ltd.,Navi Mumbai.
M/s.Nikom Infrasolutions.


	Sheet1

